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PARR BROWN GEE & LOVELESS

Expense Reimbursement: Apr. 1, 2019 to June 30, 2019

Amount Payee

Purpose

Costs Advanced

4/8/2019
4/22/2019
4/26/2019

5/2/2019

5/2/2019

5/3/2019

5/3/2019

5/7/2019

5/7/2019

5/8/2019

5/9/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/28/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019

6/4/2019
6/27/2019
6/28/2019
6/30/2019

Total

4.00 Non-ordinary Postage
27.50 Constable Robert Reitz
327.18 Rebecca Janke
641.25 Copies-B & W
12.32 SimpleCertified Mail
19.83 SimpleCertified Mail
8.00 Parking
3.99 Amazon
24.00 Millard County
90.00 Action Process Service of Nevada
52.00 Ogden City Constable
18.48 SimpleCertified Mail
27.50 Constable Robert Reitz
79.00 Anderson Investigations
99.00 Anderson Investigations
20.00 Constable Robert Reitz
95.00 Anderson Investigations
8.00 Parking
372.13 Thomson Reuters
40.00 Zions Bancorporation, N.A.
85.76 United States Marshals
250.00 Highland Title
7.68 SimpleCertified Mail
0.12 Thomson Reuters

2,312.74

Non-ordinary Postage

Subpoena to Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Transcript for 4/26 Hearing

Copies - B & W (Exhibits for Hearing)

Certified Mail

Certified Mail

SLC Parking for hearing

USB (Thumb Drive w/ Exhibits for hearing)

Service of Subpoena to Millard County Credit Union
Service on Pacific Stock Transfer Company

Service of Subpoena to Goldenwest

Certified Mail

Service of Subpoena to Zions Bankcorporation, N.A.
Service of Subpoena to Mountain American Federal Credit Union
Service of Subpoena to Bank of American Fork
Service of Subpoena to Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
Service of Subpoena to America First Credit Union
Parking for Hearing

May Westlaw Charges

Subpoena Research

Service on Pacific Stock Transfer Company

Title Report for 87 Sky Hawk Way, Elk Ridge, UT 84651
Certified Mail

June Westlaw Charges
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